Place

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

Group: IntEng
Total Time

27.6483
27.7101
27.8004
28.1364
28.2445
29.2623
30.5456

Teams
Racer

Pinewood Punishers
Nano Cyber Speedster
Rocket Rascals

Actual Seth's Team
Ghetto Gepetto
Seth's Team

Team Samsonite

Car Name

The Little PP

Model X-IE

The Speedy Splinter
Chicita Banana
Woody

Snpox

Mutt Cuts
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Group: IntEng Individuals

Place Total Time Racer Car ## Car Name

28.0141 231.61 Kasey G 13 Cherokee

29.0346 223.47 TannerO 84 T-Doo

34.1895 189.77 MattB 2000 S2000



